
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:29 PM Page 1 of 15

MORNING ROUTES:

Benjamin Foulois Creative and Performing Arts K-8

BUS 002
08:08 AM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

08:17 AM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

08:20 AM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

08:23 AM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

08:27 AM BEECH TREE PKWY & SYMONDSBURY WAY

08:36 AM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

08:46 AM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

08:50 AM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

BUS 003
08:06 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

08:11 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

08:16 AM BURLEIGH ST & CLAIRBORNE ST

08:27 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY & THEBES LN

08:40 AM DUBS CT & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

08:42 AM ETNA DR & KINGSMERE CT

08:52 AM CASTLEWOOD DR & CASTLEWOOD PL

08:56 AM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

BUS 005
07:40 AM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

07:45 AM BROOKE LN & SUTHERLAND CIR

07:50 AM BROWN STATION RD & FENWAY LN

07:51 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

07:53 AM BISHOPS BEQUEST RD & REVEREND DAVIS DR

07:57 AM COLONELS CHOICE & HAMPSHIRE HALL CT

07:59 AM COLONELS CHOICE & GOVERNOR SPRIGG PL

08:03 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

08:05 AM 5020 BROWN STATION RD - SUPERIOR MARTIAL ARTS

08:08 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & STARTING GATE DR

08:13 AM MARLBORO POINTE DR & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

08:18 AM DERBY MANOR LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

08:24 AM ASHFORD DR & BRIMFIELD DR

08:28 AM MELWOOD PARK AVE & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

08:35 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN

08:38 AM PRESIDENTIAL PKWY & WOODYARD RD

08:47 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

08:49 AM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

08:53 AM DEER STREAM DR & GENTLE BREEZE DR

08:56 AM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:29 PM Page 2 of 15

09:01 AM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

BUS 014
08:14 AM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR

08:16 AM CORONELLA CT & BROWN STATION RD (S)

08:18 AM BOX TREE DR AND BROWN RD

08:25 AM NORTH RIDING RD & OLDENBURG CT

08:30 AM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & FILLYS FORD XING

08:32 AM CROSS COUNTRY TER & DAPPLED GREY WAY

08:46 AM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

08:50 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

08:54 AM VALLEY FOREST DR & WESTPHALIA RD

08:59 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

09:02 AM POPLAR DR & WESTPHALIA RD

BUS 020
08:33 AM JOYCETON TER & JOYCETON DR

08:35 AM CAMPUS WAY S & CAMPUS WAY S (SE)

08:47 AM CAMPUS WAY S & ENTRANCE PRINCE PL I

08:54 AM WALSHAM DR & WOODLAWN BLVD

08:58 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

BUS 026
08:03 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

08:05 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

08:10 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

08:13 AM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

08:15 AM PINTAIL CT & WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

08:19 AM WATER FOWL WAY & BLACK SWAN DR

08:22 AM HANCOCK DR & RHETT CT

08:32 AM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

08:38 AM 3304 ETON DR

08:40 AM 3208 ETON DR

08:46 AM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

08:52 AM CRESCENT DR & LARGO RD

BUS 562
08:17 AM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

08:21 AM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

08:23 AM BROOKSQUARE DR & WALKER MILL RD

08:31 AM SILVER HILL CT & SILVER HILL RD

08:38 AM HEATH ST & KAYAK AVE

08:40 AM CLOVIS AVE & HEATH ST

08:42 AM ARCADIA AVE & SHELL ST

08:45 AM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:29 PM Page 3 of 15

08:48 AM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

08:50 AM 2601 SHADYSIDE AVE

08:52 AM ARNOLD RD & EWING AVE

08:58 AM SUITLAND RD  @WHITEHALL SQUARE @ POOL

09:02 AM SUITLAND RD @ CAPITAL CROSSING RENTAL OFFICE

09:04 AM FAIRHILL DR & GREEN VALLEY DR

09:10 AM EVANSGREEN DR & TOWNE PARK RD & CHELSEA WAY

09:16 AM 3310 SWANN RD

BUS 563
08:27 AM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

08:30 AM COUNCIL DR & KIPLING PKWY

08:31 AM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

08:34 AM ROCHELL AVE @ WALKER MILL APT

08:37 AM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

08:39 AM 6801 WALKER MILL RD

08:41 AM WALKER MILL RD @ENTRANCE REGENCY LANE

08:44 AM KAREN BLVD & MILLTOWN CT

08:47 AM EDENVILLE DR & SHADY GLEN DR

08:54 AM OAK GLEN WAY & PUTNAM LN

08:59 AM MARION ST & MILLVALE AVE

09:05 AM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

09:08 AM 6809 DISTRICT HEIGHTS PKWY (CHRIST KINGDOM CHURCH)

09:11 AM FOSTER ST & MASON ST

09:14 AM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

09:17 AM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

BUS 564
08:33 AM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

08:38 AM EAST AVE & EAST PL

08:44 AM DONNELL DR & DONNELL PL

08:47 AM BLUE HOLLY CT & FOREST RUN DR & HOLLY BERRY CT

08:50 AM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE & REGENCY POINTE & REGENCY POINTE

08:54 AM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS MAIN GATE

08:57 AM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

09:00 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

09:04 AM REGENCY PKWY @ ENTRANCE IMPERIAL GARDENS DR

BUS 663
08:25 AM FIELDING LN & SPRING TER

08:36 AM BRINKLEY STATION DR & FISHER RD

08:37 AM BRINKLEY RD & JOE KLUTSCH DR

08:42 AM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

08:45 AM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

08:48 AM CORNING AVE & EVERHART PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:29 PM Page 4 of 15

08:51 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

08:53 AM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

BUS 665
08:16 AM ACORN DR & BUSHEY DR

08:18 AM ANDERSON DR & BRINKLEY RD

08:22 AM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

08:26 AM 4300 BRINKLEY RD

08:31 AM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

08:39 AM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

08:42 AM 5601 OLD BRANCH AVE (NEW CHAPEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY)

08:47 AM 4823 HENDERSON RD

08:52 AM GUNSTON LN & MANCHESTER DR

09:00 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

09:04 AM SILVER VALLEY WAY & VERNON WAY

09:06 AM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

09:10 AM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

09:15 AM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

09:17 AM ELMENDORF DR AND OFFUT DR

09:19 AM 6379 SUITLAND RD (PERFECT HARMONY PRESCHOOL)

09:22 AM FOREST GROVE DR & WOODLAND RD

09:27 AM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

BUS 668
08:09 AM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

08:29 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

08:37 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

08:52 AM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

BUS 680
08:24 AM FLAM ST & WEBSTER LN

08:32 AM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

08:35 AM DEN MEADE AVE & JAYWICK AVE

08:38 AM BELLEFIELD AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

08:42 AM CAPRI DR & HOLIDAY AVE

08:43 AM ROSE MARIE DR & TUCKER RD

08:51 AM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & PATTON PL

08:54 AM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

08:59 AM HOPE DR & RAYBURN DR

09:01 AM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

BUS 685
08:28 AM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

08:34 AM 12211 BRANDYWINE RD

08:37 AM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:29 PM Page 5 of 15

08:46 AM 6205 FLORAL PARK RD

BUS 696
08:15 AM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

08:17 AM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

08:20 AM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

08:24 AM ALEY RD & BEECHWOOD DR

08:30 AM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

08:31 AM JENNI AVE & SELLNER LN

08:33 AM 8303 OLD BRANCH AVE @ HAPPY DAYCARE

08:36 AM 8521 SCHULTZ RD

08:40 AM ADIOS ST & SAN JUAN DR

08:43 AM PLATA ST & JEREMY CT

08:48 AM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

08:53 AM 7700 TEMPLE HILL RD

08:59 AM COOLRIDGE RD & MERCHANT RD

09:01 AM BERKSHIRE DR & MANSFIELD DR

BUS 736
07:57 AM FRIAR RD & STAG WAY

08:01 AM BELLA VISTA TER & POTOMAC VALLEY DR

08:06 AM KERBY PKWY & STARDUST PL

08:18 AM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDO @ POOL

08:19 AM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

08:29 AM FENWOOD AVE & HELMONT PL

08:31 AM CLEARVIEW AVE & JARVIS AVE

08:40 AM BITTERNUT CT & SOURWOOD LN

08:54 AM 23RD PKWY & CROSSOVER & PARKWAY APTS DRIVE

08:57 AM 21ST PL & OAKWOOD ST

09:00 AM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

09:04 AM 25TH PL & CATSKILL ST

09:08 AM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

09:10 AM ANDOVER PL & SCOTTISH AVE

BUS 743
08:26 AM N HURON DR & SENECA DR

08:29 AM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

08:31 AM SUTLER DR & SUTLER TER  @ PLAYGROUND

08:33 AM CLAYTON DR & LELAND DR

08:36 AM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

08:41 AM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

08:43 AM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

08:47 AM 23RD PKWY & SAINT BARNABAS RD

08:49 AM DALLAS PL & POHANKA PL

08:52 AM BRANCH AVE & COACH LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:29 PM Page 6 of 15

BUS 834
08:15 AM 18104 CROOM RD

08:26 AM 16600 TAYLERTON LN

08:31 AM TAYLERTON LN & MAYTON CT

08:47 AM BRANDYWINE RD & LETCHER RD

08:59 AM CHELTENHAM DR & PRINCE WILLIAM DR

09:04 AM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

09:06 AM 8230 DYSON RD

09:09 AM HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY & STONEY CREEK LN

BUS 841
08:01 AM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

08:07 AM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

08:13 AM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

08:17 AM HUMMINGBIRD LN & MARATHON DR

08:23 AM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

08:32 AM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

08:38 AM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

08:42 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

08:45 AM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

08:48 AM CHECKERBERRY WAY & PERRYWOOD RD

08:55 AM RICHMANOR TER & WELSHIRE DR

08:58 AM MARLBORO PIKE & SAUERWEIN WAY

BUS 846
08:23 AM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

08:27 AM SIR WOODBURN WAY & TIPPETT RD

08:33 AM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

08:44 AM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

08:52 AM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

08:55 AM GLYNIS RD & JOSEPH DR

09:03 AM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

09:10 AM SAINT ALBANS LN & SAINT JAMES RD

BUS 861
08:01 AM 11591 CHELTENHAM RD

08:08 AM BENDING BROOK WAY & COUNTRY RIDGE DR

08:12 AM THISTLE BLOSSOM WAY & TWIN KNOLL WAY

08:14 AM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

08:23 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & WOODSTOCK DR W

08:24 AM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

08:30 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

08:33 AM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

08:35 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:29 PM Page 7 of 15

08:38 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR

08:43 AM N MARLTON AVE & TRUMPS HILL RD

08:54 AM ALPHIN CT & OSBORNE HILL DR

BUS 863
08:17 AM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

08:20 AM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

08:22 AM ARMOR DR & HELLEN LEE DR

08:24 AM DANNER DR & THRIFT RD & WALDON WOODS ES DRIVEWAY

08:34 AM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

08:39 AM EILERSON ST & HERMITT ST

08:44 AM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

08:50 AM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

08:58 AM STUART LN & WADE AVE

BUS 864
07:49 AM 6443 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD

08:02 AM BELLEFONTE LN & COLONIAL LN

08:07 AM DANGERFIELD RD & SHACKELFORD WAY

08:13 AM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

08:29 AM ATOM RD & MASSIE DR

08:34 AM FOXCROFT AVE & SILVER FOX TURN

08:38 AM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

08:45 AM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

08:49 AM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

08:52 AM 9100 DANGERFIELD RD

BUS 898
07:37 AM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

07:41 AM MONTEREY CIR & W TANTALLON DR

07:44 AM 724 W TANTALLON DR

07:50 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

07:56 AM REID CIR & REID LN & WARBURTON DR

08:03 AM BONHILL DR & BRICKER DR

08:20 AM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

08:29 AM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

08:39 AM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

09:01 AM BUCHANAN DR & FILLMORE RD

09:03 AM JACKSON DR & JEFFERSON RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:30 PM Page 8 of 15

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Benjamin Foulois Creative and Performing Arts K-8

BUS 001
04:35 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

04:38 PM WALSHAM DR & WOODLAWN BLVD

04:50 PM CAMPUS WAY S & ENTRANCE PRINCE PL I

04:59 PM CAMPUS WAY S & CAMPUS WAY S (SE)

05:03 PM JOYCETON TER & JOYCETON DR

BUS 021
04:37 PM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

04:43 PM CASTLEWOOD DR & CASTLEWOOD PL

04:51 PM ETNA DR & KINGSMERE CT

04:54 PM DUBS CT & MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

05:07 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY & THEBES LN

05:18 PM BURLEIGH ST & CLAIRBORNE ST

05:23 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

05:28 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

BUS 071
04:43 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

04:51 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

04:53 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

04:59 PM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

05:01 PM PINTAIL CT & WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

05:05 PM WATER FOWL WAY & BLACK SWAN DR

05:11 PM 3208 ETON DR

05:31 PM BOX TREE DR AND BROWN RD

05:40 PM NORTH RIDING RD & OLDENBURG CT

05:45 PM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & FILLYS FORD XING

05:47 PM CROSS COUNTRY TER & DAPPLED GREY WAY

BUS 075
04:38 PM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

04:51 PM 9801 CROOM RD

04:53 PM DULEY STATION RD & THOMAS BROOKE PL

04:59 PM WINDY OAKS CIR & WINDY OAKS DR

05:10 PM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

BUS 085
04:33 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

04:35 PM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

04:38 PM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:30 PM Page 9 of 15

04:40 PM DEER STREAM DR & GENTLE BREEZE DR

04:45 PM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

04:56 PM PRESIDENTIAL PKWY & WOODYARD RD

05:00 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN

05:13 PM DERBY MANOR LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

05:19 PM MARLBORO POINTE DR & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

05:24 PM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

05:29 PM BROOKE LN & SUTHERLAND CIR

05:34 PM BROWN STATION RD & FENWAY LN

05:35 PM BISHOPS BEQUEST RD & REVEREND DAVIS DR

05:38 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

05:41 PM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

05:43 PM COLONELS CHOICE & GOVERNOR SPRIGG PL

05:46 PM COLONELS CHOICE & HAMPSHIRE HALL CT

05:49 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

05:52 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & STARTING GATE DR

BUS 086
04:31 PM POPLAR DR & WESTPHALIA RD

04:34 PM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

04:40 PM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

04:44 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

04:48 PM VALLEY FOREST DR & WESTPHALIA RD

05:00 PM MELWOOD PARK AVE & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

05:04 PM ASHFORD DR & BRIMFIELD DR

05:35 PM CRESCENT DR & LARGO RD

05:42 PM 3304 ETON DR

05:52 PM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

05:59 PM HANCOCK DR & RHETT CT

06:12 PM CORONELLA CT & BROWN STATION RD (S)

06:13 PM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR

BUS 089
04:49 PM PENTLAND HILLS DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

04:52 PM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

04:55 PM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

05:00 PM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

05:03 PM BEECH TREE PKWY & SYMONDSBURY WAY

05:06 PM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

05:17 PM CLAIRFIELD LN & VILLAGE DR W

05:24 PM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

05:41 PM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

BUS 562
04:44 PM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:30 PM Page 10 of 15

04:47 PM EAST AVE & EAST PL

04:51 PM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

04:53 PM ROCHELL AVE @ WALKER MILL APT

04:56 PM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

04:58 PM 6801 WALKER MILL RD

05:01 PM KAREN BLVD & MILLTOWN CT

05:04 PM EDENVILLE DR & SHADY GLEN DR

05:11 PM OAK GLEN WAY & PUTNAM LN

05:16 PM MARION ST & MILLVALE AVE

05:22 PM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

05:26 PM FOSTER ST & MASON ST

05:29 PM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

05:32 PM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

05:34 PM BLUE HOLLY CT & FOREST RUN DR & HOLLY BERRY CT

05:40 PM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

05:44 PM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS MAIN GATE

BUS 563
04:31 PM REGENCY PKWY @ ENTRANCE IMPERIAL GARDENS DR

04:35 PM DEPART WILLIAM BEANES ES

04:37 PM 3310 SWANN RD

04:41 PM EVANSGREEN DR & TOWNE PARK RD & CHELSEA WAY

04:45 PM ARNOLD RD & EWING AVE

04:51 PM SUITLAND RD  @WHITEHALL SQUARE @ POOL

04:55 PM SUITLAND RD @ CAPITAL CROSSING RENTAL OFFICE

04:57 PM FAIRHILL DR & GREEN VALLEY DR

05:02 PM BROOKFIELD DR & WYNGATE RD

05:05 PM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

05:08 PM ARCADIA AVE & SHELL ST

05:10 PM HEATH ST & KAYAK AVE

05:15 PM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

05:17 PM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

05:24 PM BROOKSQUARE DR & WALKER MILL RD

05:34 PM SILVER HILL CT & SILVER HILL RD

BUS 564
04:30 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

04:32 PM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE  & WALTERS LN

04:36 PM DONNELL DR & DONNELL PL

04:40 PM COUNCIL DR & KIPLING PKWY

04:41 PM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

04:43 PM 6809 DISTRICT HEIGHTS PKWY (CHRIST KINGDOM CHURCH)

04:49 PM WALKER MILL RD @ENTRANCE REGENCY LANE

BUS 663



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:30 PM Page 11 of 15

04:41 PM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

04:42 PM CORNING AVE & EVERHART PL

04:46 PM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

04:53 PM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

04:55 PM BRINKLEY RD & JOE KLUTSCH DR

04:59 PM BRINKLEY STATION DR & FISHER RD

05:01 PM FISHER RD & REHLING ST

05:05 PM FIELDING LN & SPRING TER

BUS 665
04:30 PM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

04:34 PM FOREST GROVE DR & WOODLAND RD

04:39 PM 6379 SUITLAND RD (PERFECT HARMONY PRESCHOOL)

04:42 PM ELMENDORF DR AND OFFUT DR

04:44 PM RIDGECREST DR & SKYLINE TER

04:48 PM PICKETT DR AND SUITLAND RD

04:51 PM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

04:55 PM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

04:57 PM SILVER VALLEY WAY & VERNON WAY

05:01 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:09 PM GUNSTON LN & MANCHESTER DR

05:15 PM 4823 HENDERSON RD

05:19 PM 5601 OLD BRANCH AVE (NEW CHAPEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY)

05:24 PM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

05:32 PM CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUITT WAY & COPPERVILLE WAY

05:36 PM 4300 BRINKLEY RD

05:41 PM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

05:45 PM ANDERSON DR & BRINKLEY RD

05:47 PM ACORN DR & BUSHEY DR

BUS 668
04:36 PM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

04:56 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

05:01 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

05:09 PM CHADDSFORD SHORESIDE CT & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

05:14 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

BUS 680
04:33 PM COLONIAL DR & COLONIAL TER

04:35 PM HOPE DR & RAYBURN DR

04:38 PM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

04:42 PM OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & PATTON PL

04:49 PM CAPRI DR & HOLIDAY AVE

04:53 PM BELLEFIELD AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

04:56 PM DEN MEADE AVE & JAYWICK AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:30 PM Page 12 of 15

04:59 PM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

05:03 PM FLAM ST & WEBSTER LN

BUS 685
04:47 PM 6205 FLORAL PARK RD

04:55 PM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR

05:00 PM 12211 BRANDYWINE RD

05:10 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

BUS 696
04:32 PM BERKSHIRE DR & MANSFIELD DR

04:34 PM COOLRIDGE RD & MERCHANT RD

04:42 PM 7700 TEMPLE HILL RD

04:50 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

04:56 PM PLATA ST & JEREMY CT

05:00 PM ADIOS ST & SAN JUAN DR

05:05 PM 8521 SCHULTZ RD

05:08 PM 8303 OLD BRANCH AVE @ HAPPY DAYCARE

05:10 PM JENNI AVE & SELLNER LN

05:11 PM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

05:16 PM ALEY RD & BEECHWOOD DR

05:21 PM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

05:24 PM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

BUS 739
04:35 PM N HURON DR & SENECA DR

04:39 PM GLASSMANOR DR & KENNEBEC ST

04:40 PM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

04:43 PM SUTLER DR & SUTLER TER  @ PLAYGROUND

04:50 PM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

04:55 PM CLAYTON DR & LELAND DR

04:58 PM BIRCHTREE LN & IVERSON ST

05:02 PM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

05:08 PM 23RD PKWY & SAINT BARNABAS RD

05:10 PM DALLAS PL & POHANKA PL

05:14 PM BRANCH AVE & COACH LN

BUS 740
04:34 PM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

04:36 PM ANDOVER PL & SCOTTISH AVE

04:40 PM 25TH PL & CATSKILL ST

04:43 PM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

04:47 PM 21ST PL & OAKWOOD ST

04:50 PM 23RD PKWY & CROSSOVER & PARKWAY APTS DRIVE

04:52 PM DALLAS DR & RALEIGH RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:30 PM Page 13 of 15

05:04 PM BITTERNUT CT & SOURWOOD LN

05:11 PM FENWOOD AVE & HELMONT PL

05:13 PM CLEARVIEW AVE & JARVIS AVE

05:25 PM WILSON BRIDGE DR @ BROOKSIDE CONDO @ POOL

05:33 PM FRIAR RD & STAG WAY

05:37 PM BELLA VISTA TER & POTOMAC VALLEY DR

05:43 PM KERBY PKWY & STARDUST PL

05:56 PM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

BUS 834
04:43 PM HAMPTON VILLAGE WAY & STONEY CREEK LN

04:47 PM 8230 DYSON RD

04:53 PM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

04:58 PM CHELTENHAM DR & PRINCE WILLIAM DR

05:14 PM BRANDYWINE RD & LETCHER RD

05:31 PM TAYLERTON LN & MAYTON CT

05:36 PM 16600 TAYLERTON LN

05:52 PM 18104 CROOM RD

BUS 841
04:32 PM BENJAMIN FOULOIS VPA

04:47 PM MARLBORO PIKE & SAUERWEIN WAY

04:50 PM RICHMANOR TER & WELSHIRE DR

04:58 PM CHECKERBERRY WAY & PERRYWOOD RD

05:02 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

05:05 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

05:09 PM JOUSTING LN & ROSEMONT ST

05:15 PM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

05:20 PM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

05:26 PM HAISLIP WAY &  WOODYARD CIR

05:33 PM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

05:35 PM HUMMINGBIRD LN & MARATHON DR

05:39 PM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

05:47 PM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

05:50 PM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

BUS 846
04:19 PM 3839 64TH AVE

04:46 PM GLYNIS RD & JOSEPH DR

04:53 PM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

04:57 PM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & MEDINAH RIDGE RD

05:04 PM WINDBROOK DR AND CHADO RD

05:06 PM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

05:11 PM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

05:26 PM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:30 PM Page 14 of 15

05:33 PM SIR WOODBURN WAY & TIPPETT RD

BUS 861
04:39 PM ALPHIN CT & OSBORNE HILL DR

04:49 PM N MARLTON AVE & TRUMPS HILL RD

04:54 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR

04:56 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

04:59 PM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

05:05 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

05:08 PM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

05:09 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & WOODSTOCK DR W

05:17 PM 11591 CHELTENHAM RD

05:24 PM BENDING BROOK WAY & COUNTRY RIDGE DR

05:29 PM THISTLE BLOSSOM WAY & TWIN KNOLL WAY

05:31 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

BUS 863
04:36 PM STUART LN & WADE AVE

04:44 PM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

04:50 PM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

04:53 PM EILERSON ST & HERMITT ST

04:58 PM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

05:08 PM DANNER DR & THRIFT RD & WALDON WOODS ES DRIVEWAY

05:11 PM ARMOR DR & HELLEN LEE DR

05:13 PM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

05:17 PM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

BUS 864
04:33 PM 6443 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD

04:44 PM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

04:49 PM DANGERFIELD PL & SHORTHILLS DR

04:56 PM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

05:03 PM FOXCROFT AVE & SILVER FOX TURN

05:08 PM ATOM RD & MASSIE DR

05:14 PM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

05:21 PM 9100 DANGERFIELD RD

05:23 PM DANGERFIELD RD & SHACKELFORD WAY

05:27 PM BELLEFONTE LN & COLONIAL LN

BUS 901
04:38 PM FERGUSON LN & WILSON WAY

04:44 PM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

04:50 PM BROADVIEW RD & OLD FORT RD

04:59 PM PAMELIA PL & STEEDS GRANT WAY

05:09 PM DORIS DR & NANCY LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:51:30 PM Page 15 of 15

05:15 PM MT VERNON WAY & WASHINGTON OVERLOOK DR

05:20 PM THORNCREST DR & THORNKNOLL DR

05:24 PM 9934 OLD FORT RD

05:34 PM BONHILL DR & BRICKER DR

05:44 PM REID CIR & REID LN & WARBURTON DR

05:51 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

05:54 PM 724 W TANTALLON DR

05:58 PM MONTEREY CIR & W TANTALLON DR

06:05 PM 11108 RIVERVIEW RD

06:11 PM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

06:17 PM NEON RD & LIVINGSTON RD

06:21 PM 10923 INDIAN HEAD HWY

BUS 904
04:39 PM BERNARD DR & LADD AVE

04:41 PM PATS LN & ALLENTOWN RD (S)

04:51 PM 3908 OAKLAWN RD

04:56 PM JOLLY LN & OAKLAWN RD

04:58 PM OAKDALE ST & OAKLAWN RD

05:05 PM ROLLINGWOOD DR & STONESBORO RD

05:14 PM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

05:18 PM JACKSON DR & JEFFERSON RD

05:34 PM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

05:43 PM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

06:03 PM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR


